Thomas Radler e. U. (11 2024/01)

LagerhausstralRe 28

4020 Linz

Lfd-Nr
Journal
2394
2395
2396
2397
2398

2399

2400

2401
2402
2403
2404
2405
2406
2407
2408
2409
2410
2411
2412
2413
2414
2415
2416
2417
2418
2419
2420
2421
2422
2423
2424
2425
2426
2427
2428
2429
2430

2431
2432

Kto-Nr
34000
5010
2500

3300
7630

2700

2500

7600
2700
2500
2700
2870
9600
4900
3500
21004
4000
3500
2000
2802
20001
4400
3500
2000
33017
2802
5880
2500
3300
2802
2870
2870
2802
7700
2802
21004
4000

3500
2000

GKto-Nr

5010

34000

2700

7630

2700

7600

2870

2700

4900

9600

4000

21004

20001

2802

2802

33017

2870
2802
2802
2870
2802
7700

4000
21004

KA

KA

KA

KA

KA

KA

BU

BU

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

HY

Summe Sachkonten
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Florian Mayrhofer /23.04.2025

Text

RNr. 23300

RNr. 23300

RNr. 23300

RNr. 23300
Einkauf
"Fachkunde
Fahrradtechnik”
Einkauf
"Fachkunde
Fahrradtechnik”
Einkauf
"Fachkunde
Fahrradtechnik"
Einkauf
Druckerpatronen
Einkauf
Druckerpatronen
Einkauf
Druckerpatronen
Wechselgeld
(Abhebung Hypo)
Wechselgeld
(Abhebung Hypo)
Entnahme "Junior
7

Entnahme "Junior
7

Entnahme "Junior
7

RNR. 164

RNR. 164

RNR. 164

RNR. 164

Zlg. RNr. 155 abz.
Skonto

Zlg. RNr. 155 abz.
Skonto

Zlg. RNr. 155 abz.
Skonto

Zlg. RNr. 155 abz.
Skonto

Zlg. RNr. 155 abz.
Skonto

ZLg. Strom/12 abz.
Skonto

ZLg. Strom/12 abz.
Skonto

ZLg. Strom/12 abz.
Skonto

ZLg. Strom/12 abz.
Skonto

ZLg. Strom/12 abz.
Skonto
Privateinlage
Privateinlage
Abhebung
(Wechselgeld)
Abhebung
(Wechselgeld)
Betriebsbiindelvers
icherung
Betriebsbiindelvers
icherung
Gutschrift
Gutschrift
Gutschrift
Gutschrift

Soll

22 385,61 EUR
402393 EUR
1803,89 EUR

Erfassungsjournal
vom 31. December 2024
Von: Janner Bis: Dezember

Soll Haben
-10 488,00
8 740,00
1 748,00
-10 488,00
44,82
-49,30
4,48
27,46
-32,95
5,49
500,00
-500,00
217,97
-181,64
-36,33
4 028,50
-3 357,08
-671,42
4 028,50
120,54
-123,00
2,05
0,41
-123,00
1 803,89
-1749,77
-45,10
-9,02
1803,89
4 000,00
-4 000,00
500,00
-500,00
656,00
-656,00
-4,57
3,81
0,76
-4,57
Haben
-22 385,61
-123,00
-10 488,00
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Skonto/Steuer

1 748,00

4,48

5,49

-36,33

-671,42

-54,12

-9,02
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